
10

JUNIPER

23

74

11a

66

40

DW102.2m

Governor

9

HARRAS ROAD

Issues

Issues

7

96

82

75

92

67

115.2m

17

11

10a

124.8m

63

C
or

on
at

io
n 

H
ou

se
s

128.7m

Cairnsmore

10

Harras Moor

Casa-Mia

14

35

BURTON HIGH CLOSE
16

18

31

109.2m

DW

19

25

DW

Low Harras

7
7a

Po
si

tio
n 

of
 fi

el
d

ac
ce

ss
 tr

ac
k

Existing footpath

Ex
is

tin
g 

fo
ot

pa
th

Existing footpath

Existing footpath

Existing footpath

Existing footpath

Existing footpath

Existing footpath

Existing footpath

Existing footpath

CROSSING
POINT B

CROSSING
POINT A

Beckwith & Hanlon
Consulting Engineers Limited

F22 Willow Court, Marquis Court,
Team Valley Trading Estate,

Gateshead, NE11 0RU
tel: 0191 273 7582

REV AMENDMENT BY CKD DATE

CLIENT

PROJECT

DRAWING TITLE

SCALE BY CHECKED DATE

DRAWING NO.

STATUS REV

SIZE

NOTE

THIS PRINT AND ANY DESIGN THEREON IS THE PROPERTY OF BECKWITH & HANLON CONSULTING ENGINEERS
LIMITED AND IS TO BE RETURNED ON REQUEST. IT IS TO BE USED ONLY FOR THE PURPOSE FOR WHICH IT WAS
EXPRESSLY LOANED AND IS NOT TO BE COPIED IN ANY MANNER, NOR IS INFORMATION TAKEN THEREFROM TO BE
TRANSMITTED OR PASSED TO OTHERS.

DO NOT SCALE OFF THIS DRAWING.

DO NOT TAKE DIGITAL DIMENSIONS OFF THIS DRAWING.

P1 FIRST ISSUE

JOHN SWIFT HOMES LTD.

HARRAS ROAD,
WHITEHAVEN

SECTION 278
AGREEMENT PLAN
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KEY

FOOTWAY

CARRIAGEWAY

EXTENT OF WORKS WITHIN HIGHWAY

TRAFFIC SIGN

STREET LIGHTING COLUMN

P2 MINOR AMENDMENTS. JMJH 22/11/23

P3 MINOR AMENDMENTS. JMJH 28/11/23

P4 MINOR AMENDMENTS. JMJH 19/12/23

P5 TRAFFIC SIGN LOCATIONS ADDED AS REQUESTED BY CUMBERLAND
COUNCIL ON 20/12/2023.

JMJH 21/12/23

LOCATION OF HIGHWAY WORKS - 1:12,500

P6 LOCATION OF HIGHWAY WORKS INSET ADDED. JMJH 13/03/24

P7 STREET LIGHTING COLUMNS ADDED AS REQUESTED BY CUMBERLAND
COUNCIL ON 28/05/24.

MHJM 28/05/24
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